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Companies and Intellectual

Deregistration of Companies And Close Corporations. Property Commission
Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye en Beslote Koperasies. _
B List /Lys a member of the dti group

NOTICE IN TERMS OF SECTION 82 (3) (b) (ii) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008, SECTION 26 OF THE CLOSE
CORPORATION ACT,1984 AND REGULATION 40 (4) OF THE COMPANIES REGULATIONS 2011, THAT AFTER
EXPIRATION OF 20 BUSINESS DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF
THE COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS MENTIONED IN B LIST HEREUNDER WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS
SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE REGISTRATION OF THE
CORRESPONDING MOI OR FOUNDING STATEMENT CANCELLED.

KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE ARTIKEL 82 (3) (b) (ii) VAN DIE MAATSKAPPYWET,2008, ARTIKEL 26 VAN DIE
BESLOTE KOPERASIES, 1984 DAT NA AFLOOP VAN 20 BESIGHEIDSDAE VANAF PUBLIKASIE VAN HIERDIE
KENNISGEWING, DIE NAME VAN DIE MAATSKAPPYE EN BESLOTE KOPERASIES IN LYS B HIERONDER
GENOEM, VAN DIE REGISTER GESKRAP EN DIE BETROKKE AKTE OF STIGTINGSVERKLARING
GEKANSELLEER SAL WORD, TENSY GRONDE DAARTEEN AANGEVOER WORD.
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

Enterprise No.
B1988031892
B1988033946
B1990006675
B1990020888
B1990021649
B1991031577
B1992028742
B1993012080
B1994012876
B1997059956
B1999013168
B1999023770
B1999026635
B1999049470
B2000014691
B2001041367
B2002043959
B2002043973
B2002043974
B2002075077
B2004100998
B2004126014
B2006127702
B2006198762
B2007032020
B2007083351
B2007118846
B2007123352
B2007155500
B2008146948
B2008257948
B2009026062
B2010020948
B2011079932

Enterprise Name

PLETT 1132

LABRI BOERDERY

HANDY DECORATIONS

CHAPMANS CORNER

TOUR TEMPTATIONS

23 RAVEN STREET PROPERTIES

KIWI ENGINEERING AND WELDING SERVICES
MARGROTH

J O R PROPERTY INVESTMENTS

BENRIN PANEELKLOPPERS

PENTRICH

CORROSION ADVISORY TECHNICAL SERVICES (RANDBURG)
BIGVIEW HOMES

UNIT 39 REVE DE PROVENCE

ROBSTA PROPERTIES

BLAIZEPOINT TRADING 196

USPECH PROPERTIES

SVAKI PROPERTIES

SVE PROPERTIES

TUSCAN MOOD 1108
SPANISH ICE PROPERTIES 76
STOCKMUELLER CONSORTIUM

OCEAN VIEW APARTMENT 2A

PLEIN 5 HOME BUILDERS

AUTRADIUM

BANKENVELD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
ERF 190 CLIFTON

| M KRITZINGER EN SEUNS BELEGGINGS
FAIRY BRAND PLASE

SILVER BULLET SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
MARK THOMAS ARCHITECTS
PROTOSCAPE 56

UPFRONT BATHROOMS
SMART RIDES AND LIFTS
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COMPANIES

Enterprise No.
K2011112377

K2012013971

K2012054898

K2012084411

K2012097614

K2012104844

M1923007682
M1944017862
M1947027088
M1957001297
M1965009715
M1965010642
M1969006645
M1969011601
M1972002818
M1973014354
M1975000239
M1981001915
M1982011860
M1983001710
M1984010685
M1985004670
M1988002021
M1988002024
M1988002039
M1988003756
M1989000277
M1990000862
M1990002470
M1991003042
M1992001398
M1994007405
M1994009129
M1997020683
M1997022419
M1998018141
M1998023429
M1999001551
M1999001944
M1999003782
M1999004932
M1999007698

Enterprise Name

ESX ENERGY SAVING EXPERTS

STREET EXPRESSED COMMUNICATION

FESTAL DISTRIBUTORS

FRIENDLY SOFT

NALCOR HOLDINGS

HARVEST IN SUPER INVESTMENTS

FRUIT WRAPPERS (SOUTH AFRICA)

BATTLEAXE ESTATE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY
WHITEHOUSE PROPERTIES (PIETERMARITZBURG)
WHITEHOUSE PROPERTIES (NELSPRUIT)

DAB SECURITIES

BOOKS AND GAMES

HORTIPRINT MARKETING SERVICES
WHITEHOUSE PROPERTIES (PAARL)

GLENALIA

WHITEHOUSE PROPERTIES (NATAL)

LITHOCRAFT

LOTS 18 AND 19 STRATHAVON TOWNSHIP
SKELTON AND PLUMMER PROJECTS

SKELTON AND PLUMMER INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY

JASCHINSKI PROPERTIES

SKELTON AND PLUMMER PROJECT ENGINEERING
EDDCOR E AND | PROJECTS
SKELTON AND PLUMMER PLANT SUPPLIERS
GLENRAND M | B BORDER-KEI
BARNATO EXPLORATION

DIRK MANS FAMILY HOLDINGS
GLENRAND M | B MAKGULONG
DIVERSE LABELLING CONSULTANTS
SOUNDPROPS 1069 INVESTMENTS
CATALYST PROPS

PROPTRADE

STEFANUTTI STOCKS BUILDING KZN
FIXTRADE

HENTIQ 1059

ASTRA REPRO

CINQPET

ALMI ESMI POORTVIEW
CREDITVISION

SILVER WALK INVESTMENTS
ONSHELF PROPERTY SEVENTY FOUR
ONSHELF TRADING EIGHTY
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M1999011481
M1999011658
M1999014919
M1999022389
M1999023954
M1999027579
M2000007244
M2000011954
M2000020786
M2000023752
M2001022888
M2002000029
M2002000037
M2002017517
M2002029043
M2002029777
M2002031715
M2003019844
M2003023070
M2003025457
M2003026593
M2004017140
M2004020599
M2005024490
M2006033020
M2006033126
M2007004210
M2007025482
M2007027150
M2008000253
M2008011742
M2009009368
M2010003107
M2010007440
M2011001751
M2011006240

KOMVIEW PROPERTIES

CATWALK INVESTMENTS 394

ERF 4155 KOMMETIIE

SOVIET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
PORTSLADE INVESTMENTS

UNIT 99 RIVERSIDE LODGE

ERF 1345 ST FRANCIS BAY
KEENLAND PROPERTIES 118
AXONLANE INVESTMENTS
ONSHELF INVESTMENTS ONE HUNDRED AND ONE
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH

ROSEVEAN INVESTMENTS 0015
HARKSIDE PROPERTIES
MEYERSDAL INVESTMENTS 1088
MONTENIQUE UNIT 79

BONSWA PROPERTIES

352 RUIMSIG COUNTRY ESTATE
KOVACS INVESTMENTS 620
CRESENDO LANE UNIT A4
RAPIVEST 18

TUNDRACOVE INVESTMENTS ERF 1881
HOBITON TRADING

WYNDMANE INVESTMENTS
JAWON CAPITAL NO 2

CARMEL BY THE SEA LODGE 1
CARMEL BY THE SEA LODGE 2
TYRE TELEMETRY SYSTEM
DEPSTON 26

BUSINESS TODAY EDUCATION
WOOD MERE INVESTMENTS
CLIDET NO 837

POINSETTIA TRADING

BOSETHE INVESTMENTS

ALL ABOUT STEEL MANUFACTURING
FRIEDSHELF 1251

NEWSHELF 1190
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